
Page 1

2015 DAUNTLESS 10 MILER
Position Bib # Name FINISH Pace Age Gender Team

DIVISION: 10M

1 398 MORRIS, ROBERT 01:01:04.615 6:06 30 M BDE HHC
2 144 VIKHROV, MATVEY 01:01:23.014 6:08 33 M 5th EN
3 391 ROMERO, PABLO 01:02:01.405 6:12 23 M 92nd MP
4 248 NYAIAMBA, ALLOIS 01:08:57.745 6:54 31 M 5th EN
5 512 AVERETT, ANDREW 01:09:28.479 6:57 25 M 92nd MP
6 40 CHEEK, CHRISTOPHER 01:10:12.278 7:01 23 M 5th EN
7 533 GAUMOND, CONNOR 01:10:54.539 7:05 25 M 92nd MP
8 141 PINER, JACOB 01:11:17.773 7:08 20 M 5th EN
9 145 WILLIAMS, BENJAMIN 01:12:25.789 7:14 27 M 5th EN
10 238 CASH, AARON 01:13:14.635 7:19 30 M 5th EN
11 563 SUMMERS, KORTNEY 01:13:22.422 7:20 24 M BDE HHC
12 26 WYNN, BROOKE 01:13:48.889 7:23 24 F 92nd MP
13 234 DAVIS, MATTHEW 01:14:13.175 7:25 23 M 5th EN
14 125 MEAD, DOUGLAS 01:14:19.903 7:26 27 M 5th EN
15 252 REID, STEPHEN 01:14:45.660 7:28 23 M 92nd MP
16 400 WRIGHT, MICHAEL 01:16:00.922 7:36 38 M BDE HHC
17 25 GRIEDER, LUKE 01:16:30.161 7:39 25 M 92nd MP
18 249 SALWAN, DAMAN 01:16:37.790 7:40 28 M 5th EN
19 236 DAILING, BO 01:16:39.897 7:40 20 M 5th EN
20 396 GRENIER, MARIA 01:17:00.117 7:42 34 F BDE HHC
21 518 STEFFISH, TAYLOR 01:17:54.954 7:47 20 M 5th EN
22 532 CARDELL, JACOB 01:18:18.738 7:50 21 M 92nd MP
23 30 CRISPELL, CHARLES 01:18:25.591 7:51 22 M 92nd MP
24 250 GUARDIA, ISRAEL 01:19:13.670 7:55 32 M 5th EN
25 567 SMITH, CHARLES 01:19:13.850 7:55 43 M 92nd MP
26 397 MCPEEK, CHRISTIAN 01:20:01.229 8:00 25 M BDE HHC
27 7 BORMAN, JOSEPH 01:20:33.044 8:03 21 M 5th EN
28 29 SHINKLE, ZACHARY 01:21:37.039 8:10 20 M 92nd MP
29 28 FARR, THOMAS 01:22:51.222 8:17 21 M 92nd MP
30 394 DAVIS, WESLEY 01:23:37.076 8:22 37 M BDE HHC
31 247 MASON, JOHN 01:24:50.334 8:29 40 M 5th EN
32 399 SNYDER, RICHARD 01:26:03.273 8:36 31 M BDE HHC
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33 24 NOORDT, RYAN 01:26:27.364 8:39 24 M 92nd MP
34 120 DAVIS, JARED 01:26:49.572 8:41 27 M 5th EN
35 31 PONTIERO, DAN 01:26:49.583 8:41 23 M 5th EN
36 568 DEFFORD, DILLON 01:29:59.225 8:59 20 M 92nd MP
37 519 ONIEL, MICHAEL 01:30:05.642 9:00 21 M 92nd MP
38 235 FRANCO, SERGIO 01:30:20.563 9:02 29 M 92nd MP
39 27 WILLIS, ANGEL 01:32:17.074 9:14 20 F 92nd MP
40 240 COLE, JUSTIN 01:33:32.201 9:21 20 M 92nd MP
41 241 HODGE, CODY 01:33:32.248 9:21 21 M 92nd MP
42 251 LACHANCE, KAYLA 01:33:49.278 9:23 25 F 92nd MP
43 127 PHILLIPS, JOSHUA 01:36:49.514 9:41 32 M 5th EN
44 237 NELSON, HOPE 01:38:39.569 9:52 25 F 92nd MP
45 23 VALLES, AIMEE 01:41:20.639 10:08 25 F 5th EN
46 245 HENDERSON, SHELDON 01:44:08.462 10:25 28 M 92nd MP
47 244 PARKER, JACOB 01:44:08.758 10:25 21 M 92nd MP
48 242 CARATACHEA, ROBERTA 01:48:59.343 10:54 20 F 92nd MP
49 243 DIMMIG, TAYLOR 01:49:01.424 10:54 21 F 92nd MP
50 239 CAGLE, JENNIFER 01:49:12.335 10:55 25 F 92nd MP
51 246 SNYDER, PAIGE 01:56:59.812 11:42 42 F 5th EN
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Team Report: Total Time based on fastest 7 Team Members
Place Total Time Team Name Athletes Team Members

DIVISION: 10M

1 08:11:44.409 5TH EN 19 TEAM MEMBERS
01:20:33.044 5TH EN 19 JOSEPH BORMAN
01:41:20.639 5TH EN 19 AIMEE VALLES
01:26:49.583 5TH EN 19 DAN PONTIERO
01:10:12.278 5TH EN 19 CHRISTOPHER CHEEK
01:26:49.572 5TH EN 19 JARED DAVIS
01:14:19.903 5TH EN 19 DOUGLAS MEAD
01:36:49.514 5TH EN 19 JOSHUA PHILLIPS
01:11:17.773 5TH EN 19 JACOB PINER
01:01:23.014 5TH EN 19 MATVEY VIKHROV
01:12:25.789 5TH EN 19 BENJAMIN WILLIAMS
01:14:13.175 5TH EN 19 MATTHEW DAVIS
01:16:39.897 5TH EN 19 BO DAILING
01:13:14.635 5TH EN 19 AARON CASH
01:56:59.812 5TH EN 19 PAIGE SNYDER
01:24:50.334 5TH EN 19 JOHN MASON
01:08:57.745 5TH EN 19 ALLOIS NYAIAMBA
01:16:37.790 5TH EN 19 DAMAN SALWAN
01:19:13.670 5TH EN 19 ISRAEL GUARDIA
01:17:54.954 5TH EN 19 TAYLOR STEFFISH

2 08:25:47.871 92ND MP 25 TEAM MEMBERS
01:26:27.364 92ND MP 25 RYAN NOORDT
01:16:30.161 92ND MP 25 LUKE GRIEDER
01:13:48.889 92ND MP 25 BROOKE WYNN
01:32:17.074 92ND MP 25 ANGEL WILLIS
01:22:51.222 92ND MP 25 THOMAS FARR
01:21:37.039 92ND MP 25 ZACHARY SHINKLE
01:18:25.591 92ND MP 25 CHARLES CRISPELL
01:30:20.563 92ND MP 25 SERGIO FRANCO
01:38:39.569 92ND MP 25 HOPE NELSON
01:49:12.335 92ND MP 25 JENNIFER CAGLE
01:33:32.201 92ND MP 25 JUSTIN COLE
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01:33:32.248 92ND MP 25 CODY HODGE
01:48:59.343 92ND MP 25 ROBERTA CARATACHEA
01:49:01.424 92ND MP 25 TAYLOR DIMMIG
01:44:08.758 92ND MP 25 JACOB PARKER
01:44:08.462 92ND MP 25 SHELDON HENDERSON
01:33:49.278 92ND MP 25 KAYLA LACHANCE
01:14:45.660 92ND MP 25 STEPHEN REID
01:02:01.405 92ND MP 25 PABLO ROMERO
01:09:28.479 92ND MP 25 ANDREW AVERETT
01:30:05.642 92ND MP 25 MICHAEL ONIEL
01:18:18.738 92ND MP 25 JACOB CARDELL
01:10:54.539 92ND MP 25 CONNOR GAUMOND
01:19:13.850 92ND MP 25 CHARLES SMITH
01:29:59.225 92ND MP 25 DILLON DEFFORD

3 08:57:09.654 BDE HHC 7 TEAM MEMBERS
01:23:37.076 BDE HHC 7 WESLEY DAVIS
01:17:00.117 BDE HHC 7 MARIA GRENIER
01:20:01.229 BDE HHC 7 CHRISTIAN MCPEEK
01:01:04.615 BDE HHC 7 ROBERT MORRIS
01:26:03.273 BDE HHC 7 RICHARD SNYDER
01:16:00.922 BDE HHC 7 MICHAEL WRIGHT
01:13:22.422 BDE HHC 7 KORTNEY SUMMERS


